



Spare part list for ID1050

No	Part name	Chinese name	Specification	Q'ty	Material	RMB
1	screw	十字槽沉头螺钉	M6*25-L	1		
2	chuck	钻夹头		1		
3	output shaft	输出轴		1	40Cr	
4	steel ball	钢球	S \varnothing 4	1		
5	retaining ring	孔用弹性挡圈	\varnothing 35	1		
6	bearing	深沟球轴承	6003-2Z	1		
7	gear	头壳		1	ADC12	
8	screw	十字槽盘头自攻螺钉	ST4.8X40	4		
9	washer	输出轴垫片	Φ 15.5*29*1	2	Q235	
10	oil brush	油刷				
11	knob	调速旋钮		1	PA6-GF30	
12	pin	圆柱销	Φ 4*16	1	45#	
13	spring	插销小弹簧		1	65Mn	
14	steel ball	钢球	S \varnothing 5	1		
15	retaining ring	轴用弹性挡圈	Φ 15	1		
16	pin	圆柱销	\varnothing 5*65	1		
17	change plate	拨叉		1	50钢	
18	gear	大齿轮		1	40Cr	
19	pin 1	圆柱销1	\varnothing 4*20	2		
20		滑块组件		1	Q235	
21	small gear	小齿轮		1	40Cr	
22	impact gear	动冲击齿		1	40Cr	
23	spring	冲击弹簧		1	65Mn	
24	impact gear	静冲击齿		1		
25	bearing	深沟球轴承	608-2Z	1		
26	knob	换挡按钮		1	PA6-GF30	
27	change plate	换挡片		1	GCr15	
28	gear box	中间盖		1	ADC12	
29	bearing	滚针轴承	HK0709	2		
30	gear shaft	中间轴		1	40Cr	
31	gear	斜齿轮		1	40Cr	
32	steel ball	钢球	S Φ 3	1		
33	retaining ring	轴用弹性挡圈	Φ 9	1		

34	washer	平垫圈	φ 13x φ 7x0.8	1		
35						
36						
37	bearing	深沟球轴承	609-2RS	1		
38	rotor	电枢总成	38*50	1		
39	bearing	深沟球轴承	607-2Z	1		
40	rubber	轴承套		1	氟橡胶	
41	stator	定子总成	65*50	1		
42	brush holder	上碳刷架(含刷垫)		1	H62	
43	carbon brush	碳体	5.5*11*17	2	M839	
44	spring	盘簧		2	65Mn	
45	brush holder	下碳刷架(含刷垫)		1	H62	
46	screw	内六角花形盘头自攻螺钉 (F型)	ST2.9X12	6		
47	L/F change	正反转推杆		1	PA6-GF30	
48	switch	开关V型(拨杆加长)	FA2-6/1BEK	1		
49	capacitor	二脚电容	0.22uF	1		
50	screw	十字盘头自攻螺钉	ST4.2X14	2		
51	cable restraint	电缆线压板		1	PA6-GF30	
52	cable sheath	电缆护套		1		
53	plug	电缆线	2X1mm ²	1		
54	left housing	左机壳 (带软胶)		1	PA6-GF30	
55	right housing	右机壳 (带软胶)		1	PA6-GF30	
56	screw	十字盘头自攻螺钉	ST4.2X16	9		
57	screw	手柄螺栓	M8×90	1		
58	depth gage	标尺		1	Q235	
59	handle support	手柄托架		1	ZL102	
60	handle	手柄把手		1	PA6-GF30+TPE	
61	handle cap	手柄盖		1	PA6-GF30	